



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 17474/2022**

ANITA SHARMAPetitioner
Through: Mr. Maneesh Kumar,
Advocate.

versus

JAIN COOP. BANK LTD AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Yashartha Gupta, Advocate
for Respondent No. 1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR

% **ORDER**
19.09.2025

1. It is already 04:30 PM. No time left.
2. List on 11.12.2025.

ANIL KSHETARPAL, J.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.
SEPTEMBER 19, 2025/nd