



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 17474/2022

ANITA SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Maneesh Kumar, Mr.
Avnish Kumar Chaurasia, Ms.
Pratibha Pandey, Advs.

versus

JAIN COOP. BANK LTD AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ritik Chauhan, Ms. Naina
Sharma, Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Harsh Kadiyan, Adv. for R-
4.
Mr. Moksh Arora, Mr. Santosh
Ramdurg, Advs. for R-5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

ORDER

11.12.2025

%

1. It is already past 04:30 PM. No time left.
2. List on 28.04.2026.

ANIL KSHETARPAL, J.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

DECEMBER 11, 2025

jai