



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
CNR No. DLHC010483472022
+ **W.P.(C) 17474/2022**
ANITA SHARMAPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Avnish Kumar Chaurasia, Adv.**
(through VC)

versus

JAIN COOP. BANK LTD. AND ORS.Respondents
Through: **Mr. Ritik Chauhan & Ms. Chetna,**
Advs. for R-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIVEK CHAUDHARY
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
11.08.2026

1. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the case is adjourned.
2. List on 05.11.2026.

VIVEK CHAUDHARY, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

AUGUST 11, 2026/pk/tr